
Table GC.6

£

Government Contracts Company Value

First 50% payment - Refurbishment of Cruise Liner Terminal Toilets Site Trading Ltd 29,883.60£                   

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 4,032.00£                     

Continuation of works - Refurbishment of Cruise Liner Terminal Toilets Site Trading Ltd 14,941.80£                   

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,913.60£                     

Plastic refuse containers Portman Ltd 2,400.00£                     

Works carried out at Line Wall Road/Fountain Ramp, and Governors Parade GC Architects 2,980.00£                     

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,376.00£                     

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,376.00£                     

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG    5,107.20£                     

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,644.80£                     

Install new SWA feeder cable from Poca Roca to Tovey Cottage Des Elec Ltd 2,068.75£                     

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,107.20£                     

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 6,278.40

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,791.80

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,516.00

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 6,343.40

Being Payment of Security Guards OSG 5,791.80

AA Annual Recognition 01/01/2020 to 31/12/2020 AA Media Ltd 7,309.00

Being Payment of Security Guards (DECEMBER 2019) OSG 4,688.60

Updated 4 May 2020

This table also includes Government awarded contracts (over £2,000) by direct allocation 

Ministry of Culture

Ministry for Justice, Multiculturism, Equality & Community Affairs. 

Office of the Deputy Chief Minister

Care Agency

Technical Services

Ministry for Business, Tourism and Transport 

Ministry for Education, Employment, Utilities and the Port 

Gibraltar Health Authority

Driver and Vehicle Licensing Department

Government awarded contracts (over £2,000) by Ministerial Applications, 2019

Source: 


